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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL
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PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

Mayor CITY OF LINDALE
VOTE FOR 1
Robert Nelson
Over Votes
Under Votes

Alderman Place 3 CITY OF LINDALE

VOTE FOR 1
Ginger Sims.
John A. Droblyn

Over Votes
Under Votes

Proposition CITY OF LINDALE
VOTE FOR 1
For
Against . .
Over Votes

Under Votes
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TOTAL VOTES

240

190

50

175
58

o

100.00

100.00

75.11
24.89

83.76
16.24

CITY OF LINDALE

MAY 12, 2012

EARLY VOTING

156

119

37

111
40
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ELECTION DAY MATL
84 0
71 0

0 0
13 0
64 0
18 0

0 0

2 0
72 0
10 0

0 0

2 0

10/14/2021



