<HTML> <PRE>

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

CITY OF LINDALE MAY 12, 2012

RUN DATE:10/14/21 09:39 AM

	TOTAL VOTES	90	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	MAIL
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	. 0	100.00	156	84	0
Mayor CITY OF LINDALE VOTE FOR 1					
Robert Nelson	. 190	100.00	119	71	0
Over Votes			0	0	0
Under Votes	. 50		37	13	0
Alderman Place 3 CITY OF LINDALE VOTE FOR 1 Ginger Sims	. 58	75.11 24.89	111 40 0 5	64 18 0 2	0 0 0 0
Proposition CITY OF LINDALE VOTE FOR 1					
For	. 196	83.76	124	72	0
Against	. 38	16.24	28	10	0
Over Votes	. 0		0	0	0
Under Votes	. 6		4	2	0